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Dos Nom

2076 MARTINEZ-VERGER Rafael

2028 VOUHE Bruno

2101 HENNEQUIN Guillaume
2100 FLAMENT Antoine
2119 JOURY Frédéric
2078 SIBILLAT Matthieu
2118 JACQUEMIN Damien
2041 TRIQUET David
2140 GINGREAU Frederic
2023 GUETTI Cedric

2116 JOUAN Frédéric
2065 ANDRAC Sébastien
2022 INEZ Michael

2027 HACHE David

2132 DE ABREU Thomas
2134 SERVIERE Adrien
2070 PERRIN Patrick
2086 LINCKER Marc

2075 GILARD Quentin
2005 LEFEVRE Christopher
2097 GARNIER Franck
2001 BROCHARD Laurent
2107 JANUARIO Thierry
2120 GUEHO Frédéric
2125 BLANCHARD Arnaud
2113 HOAREAU Henri
2099 BURGANT Valentin
2137 BASSAC Audrey
2094 COUDERC Nicolas
2079 PERREE Solveig
2054 RIEU Christophe
2111 APARICIO Marc
2110 LANNO Christophe
2103 VIANO Cedric

2114 GARABEDIAN Eric
2037 FANTINO Rémi
2042 ERNSTBERGER Jerome
2090 CHIAPPERO Patrick
2102 ANTOINE Laurent
2117 INACIO Christophe
2080 CLAQUIN Laurent
2009 SELVA Pascal

2124 EL BOUANANI Rachid
2058 ALLIONE Julien
2052 BOUILLEAU Laurent
2032 KLEIN Béatrice
2128 RIVAS Fernand
2045 PIOVAN Jean-Luc
2014 ROBERTO Cedric
2021 GENY Maxime

2008 VIDAL Frederic
2031 MANDRILLON Alice
2030 GAYET Lucien

2003 PAGES Nicolas

2013 HATTINGUAIS Alexis
2105 PICHON Katia

2074 PICOT Christophe
2015 RAGO Sebastien

Club-ville
Mizuno France - Marius & Magalie

Fréjus

Ac Miramas

Amsl Frejus Athletisme
Csa 27E Bca

Amsl Frejus Athletisme
Duc Triathlon Dracenie
Les Arcs sur Argens

Draguignan Uc
Décathlon Draguignan
Flayosc

Draguignan Uc
Tapamal

Draguignan

Trailleur en Dracénie
Duc Triathlon Dracenie
Toulon

Draguignan Triathlon
St Julien

Aso Antibois

Nature Trail Vidauban

Ste Maxime Athle - Golfe St-Tr

Saint Tropez Triathlon
Draguignan Uc

Cap Garonne*
Draguignan

Londais Athletic Mediterraneen

Team Chancrouns
Figaniéres

Luynes

Nice

Garde

Lorgues

Draguignan Triathlon
La Garde

M.A Draguignan
Nature Trail Vidauban
Lorgues

Draguignan Uc
Tapamal

Flayosc

Draguignan

Nature Trail Vidauban
Villecroze

Fréjus

Draguignan

Us Saint-Egreve
Flayosc

Vence

Flayosc

Les Baujus

Les Baujus
Draguignan Uc
Draguignan

Ac Vidauban

Antibes

Draguignan

Sx
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme

Cat Dept.
SEH 83
SEH 83
SEH 13
SEH 83
V1H 74
V1H 83
SEH 83
V1H 83
SEH 6
V1H 83
SEH 83
SEH 83
V1H 83
V1H 83
JUH 83
SEH 83
V1H 83
V2H 83
SEH 83
SEH 83
V1H 6
V1H 83
SEH 83
V1H 83
V1H 83
V3H 83
SEH 83
SEF 83
SEH 83
SEH 83
SEH 13
V1H 6
V2H 83
V1H 83
V2H 83
SEH 83
V1H 83
SEH 83
V1H 83
V1H 83
SEH 83
V1H 83
V1H 83
SEH 83
V2H 83
V1F 83
V3H 83
V2H 38
SEH 83
SEH 6
V1H 83
SEF 83
SEH 83
SEH 83
V1H 83
V1F 83
V2H 6
SEH 83

Temps
01:29:07
01:31:42
01:31:42
01:33:04
01:34:32
01:36:09
01:36:57
01:37:20
01:39:01
01:39:20
01:39:59
01:40:14
01:40:53
01:41:43
01:41:53
01:42:16
01:45:19
01:46:54
01:47:17
01:47:20
01:48:03
01:48:07
01:48:08
01:48:54
01:49:26
01:49:59
01:50:02
01:50:32
01:51:21
01:51:58
01:52:38
01:52:42
01:52:44
01:53:39
01:53:57
01:54:19
01:54:56
01:55:12
01:55:15
01:55:40
01:57:27
01:58:42
01:59:09
01:59:20
01:59:47
01:59:55
02:01:27
02:01:32
02:02:13
02:02:23
02:02:27
02:02:29
02:02:29
02:02:30
02:03:31
02:03:58
02:04:00
02:04:34

Moy Par cat.
13,47 1
13,09 2
13,09 3
12,89 4
12,69 1
12,48 2
12,38 5
12,33 3
12,12 6
12,08 4
12 7
11,97 8
11,89 5
11,8 6
11,78 1
11,73 9
11,39 7
11,23 1
11,19 10
11,18 11
11,11 8
11,1 9
11,1 12
11,02 10
10,97 11
10,91 1
10,91 13
10,86 1
10,78 14
10,72 15
10,65 16
10,65 12
10,64 2
10,56 13
10,53 3
10,5 17
10,44 14
10,42 18
10,41 15
10,37 16
10,22 19
10,11 17
10,07 18
10,06 20
10,02 4
10,01 1
9,88 2
9,87 5
9,82 21
9,81 22
9,8 19
9,8 2
9,8 23
9,8 24
9,72 20
9,68 2
9,68 6
9,63 25



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.

2017 PIETRAVALLE Julien
2064 MALLO Stéphane
2018 DEMONT Sebastien
2043 KOSOWSKI Pascal
2112 CLAUSSE Philippe
2062 GEORGES Nicolas
2049 COULON André
2053 BREUL Damien
2089 PIETRAVALLE Luce
2122 DABIN Stéphane
2143 RICBOURG Jérémy
2026 CLOAREC Pascal
2121 MASSA Cédric

2123 JOURDAN Catherine
2029 GUICHARD Jean-Marc
2036 AGOSTINO Christophe
2133 VALENTIN Laurent
2073 PICOT Muriel

2106 DE GUIGNE Fabien
2060 CANAVESE Pierre
2135 ROUX Fabien

2081 ALLIONE Elisabeth
2057 BROCHOT Virginie
2067 BONNAUD Yves
2098 MESURE Fabien
2047 BRUYELLE Maxime
2142 BERNAUX Julien
2087 CHEVALARD Bruno
2115 CAMBLAT Franck
2038 MARCON Marielle
2068 GARDELLE Jean-Luc
2016 MORANGE Anthony
2095 BOTTIN Jean-Marc
2002 MERIENNE Patrick
2096 SENTENAC Jean-Patrick
2059 CASSIN Mathieu
2144 HAAS Eric

2085 DECAP Stéphanie
2077 RAMPAL Cédric
2082 DUPLESSIS Elodie
2055 SCARFO Daniel
2046 BARONTINI Frederic
2069 TROIN Cedric

2050 CAROVANI Emilie
2051 CIRINA Cedric

2066 BONNAUD Francoise
2012 THEOLEYRE Philippe
2063 PERARD Michel
2040 ORLANDINI Catherine
2129 DE EVCCHI Olivier
2048 BALBIS Cedric

2007 BELLET Dominique
2104 HUMETZ Sandrine
2083 PELLEGRIN Audrey
2024 JOHNSON Florence
2131 DIXNEUF Guillaume
2071 LHOMME Deborah
2010 BEKAERT Gerard
2130 LEGRAND Pierrick

Les Arcs Running
Flayosc

Draguignan

Lorgues

Lorgues

Draguignan
Figanieres
Draguignan Triathlon
Les Arcs Runnings
Nice Cote D'Azur Athletisme *
Draguignan

Flayosc

Team Chancrounes
Cap Garonne*

Free Run Brignoles

La Valette du Var
Draguignan

Antibes

Draguignan

Courir Ensemble Au Muy
Amsl Frejus Athletisme
Draguignan

Nature Trail Vidauban
Flayosc

Nature Trail Vidauban
Le Muy

Draguignan

Aix en Provence

Les Arcs sur Argens
Draguignan

Toulon

La Motte en Provence
Draguignan Triathlon
Flayosc

Draguignan Uc
Flayosc

Fld

Draguignan
Draguignan Triathlon
Lorgues

Amsl Frejus Athletisme
Draguignan Uc
Flayosc

Flayosc

Draguignan Uc

Vélo Vert Flayosc
Trans en Provence
Amsl Frejus Athletisme
Vidauban

Aups

Flayosc

Flayosc

Draguignan Triathlon
Tourrettes

Cannes

Fayence

Draguignan Triathlon
Flayosc

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme

Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme

Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme

Femme

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme

Homme
Femme

Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme

Homme
Femme

Homme
Homme
Femme

Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme

Femme

Femme

Homme
Femme

Homme
Homme

V1H
V1H
SEH
V1H
V2H
SEH
V2H
SEH
SEF

V1H
SEH
V1H
SEH
V1F
V2H
V2H
V2H
V1F
V1H
V3H
SEH
SEF

SEF

V4H
V2H
SEH
SEH
V2H
V2H
V2F
SEH
SEH
V3H
V3H
V3H
V1H
V1H
V1F
V1H
SEF

V1H
V2H
SEH
SEF

SEH
V3F
V1H
V3H
V1F
V1H
SEH
V2H
V1F
V1F
V1F
SEH
V1F
V2H
SEH

83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83

83
83
83
83
83
83
83

83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
13
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83

83
83
83

02:04:45
02:05:04
02:05:31
02:07:16
02:07:16
02:07:59
02:08:00
02:08:11
02:08:22
02:09:44
02:10:52
02:11:00
02:11:06
02:11:29
02:12:22
02:13:00
02:13:40
02:13:46
02:13:56
02:14:07
02:15:34
02:16:23
02:16:23
02:16:44
02:17:47
02:17:50
02:18:06
02:18:17
02:19:40
02:20:53
02:21:24
02:21:31
02:22:20
02:22:56
02:24:10
02:24:44
02:25:24
02:25:25
02:25:25
02:25:33
02:26:18
02:27:14
02:27:35
02:28:14
02:28:16
02:28:31
02:30:08
02:30:27
02:31:04
02:32:10
02:32:16
02:32:45
02:32:50
02:32:50
02:33:17
02:33:34
02:35:00
02:35:00
02:37:01

9,62
9,59
9,56
9,43
9,43
9,38
9,38
9,36
9,35
9,25
9,17
9,16
9,15
9,13
9,07
9,02
8,98
8,97
8,96
8,95
8,85

8,8

8,8
8,78
8,71
8,71
8,69
8,68
8,59
8,52
8,49
8,48
8,43

8,4
8,32
8,29
8,25
8,25
8,25
8,24

8,2
8,15
8,13

8,1
8,09
8,08
7,99
7,98
7,94
7,89
7,88
7,86
7,85
7,85
7,83
7,81
7,74
7,74
7,64

21
22
26
23

27

28

24
29
25
30

10
11

26

31

12
32
33
13
14

34
35

27
28

29

30
15
36

37

31

32
38
16

39
10
17
40



118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.

2136 CASTEL Sonia

2072 RIEU Gérard

2061 PIERRAT Nicolas
2138 DUFOUR Didier

2006 TRILLAUD Sylvie
2034 BOTTIN Christine
2139 MARTEL Sandrine
2084 PELLEGRIN Yohan
2035 GARCIN Valérie

2093 D'AUBREBY Charlotte
2004 MAINGRET Baptiste
2025 PAUL Annie

2044 GOMEZ Thierry

2127 VAUCHER Emmanuel
2126 CADOT Catherine
2056 PHILIBERT Stéphane
2088 HOFFMANN Benjamin
2020 BOTHOREL Joseph

Draguignan
Draguignan
Flayosc
Lorgues
Acc Carces
Draguignan

Draguignan
Draguignan
Flayosc

Checy

Ust Courir A Saint Tropez
Eguilles
Draguignan
Lorgues
Salernes

Aix en Provence
Flayosc

Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme

V1F
V3H
V1H
V2H
V2F
V3F
V1F
V1H
V1F
SEF

SEH
V3F
V2H
V3H
V3F
SEH
V2H
V2H

83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
45
83
13
83
83
83
13
83

02:43:41
02:43:55
02:44:52
02:47:14
02:48:34
02:48:51
02:48:51
02:51:45
02:53:06
02:59:01
02:59:01
02:59:11
02:59:44
03:04:01
03:04:01
03:04:40
03:16:50
03:23:52

7,33
7,32
7,28
7,18
7,12
7,11
7,11
6,99
6,93

6,7

6,7

6,7
6,68
6,52
6,52

6,5

6,1
5,89

11
33
18

12
34
13

41

19

42

20
21



